Adrian Public Schools
District Paid Association Dues
Year Ending June 30, 2020

Adrian Area Chamber of Commerce
Advance Education, Inc.

Amazon

American Payroll Association
Arbitersports

Council for Exceptional Children

Crisis Prevention Institute

HPS

Human Resource Association of Southeast Michigan
International Bacc Americas

Lenawee County Superintendents Association
MASA

MASSP

MEMSPA

Midwest Collaborative for Library Services
Michigan Assoc of School Boards
Michigan Negotiators Association

MIAAA

MPAAA

MSBO

MSBOA

MSVMA

NAEA

Southeastern Conference

State of Mi Mideal

Wipfli

850.00
1,200.00
119.00
2564.00
600.00
175.00
150.00
3,275.00
156.12
11,650.00
100.00
976.52
4,150.00
1,665.00
125.00
5,479.00
225.00
420.00
85.00
1,350.00
750.00
770.00
95.00
1,500.00
180.00

995.00
37,293.64
_——



