Adrian Public Schools District Paid Association Dues Year Ending June 30, 2020

Adrian Area Chamber of Commerce	850.00
Advance Education, Inc.	1,200.00
Amazon	119.00
American Payroll Association	254.00
Arbitersports	600.00
Council for Exceptional Children	175.00
Crisis Prevention Institute	150.00
HPS	3,275.00
Human Resource Association of Southeast Michigan	156.12
International Bacc Americas	11,650.00
Lenawee County Superintendents Association	100.00
MASA	975.52
MASSP	4,150.00
MEMSPA	1,665.00
Midwest Collaborative for Library Services	125.00
Michigan Assoc of School Boards	5,479.00
Michigan Negotiators Association	225.00
MIAAA	420.00
MPAAA	85.00
MSBO	1,350.00
MSBOA	750.00
MSVMA	770.00
NAEA	95.00
Southeastern Conference	1,500.00
State of Mi Mideal	180.00
Wipfli	995.00
	37,293.64